Low pressures
pressure gauges
IMPL
series
Low preLow pre
Ham-Let Industrial Mechanical
Pressure gauges
HAM-LET PRESSURE GAUGES24

CIMP
Ordering Information For Industrial Mechanical Pressure Gauges
Ordering Information For Certification
Industrial
Mechanical
Pressure gauge
Industrial
Mechanical
Pressure gauge
H -
-
10 L N
Blank
EB PO251/4P - -
Series
H - Heavy duty
G - General use
S - Safety pattern
L - Low pressures
P - Process
Mounting Device
N - None
R - Rear Flange
F - Front Flange
U - U - Clamp
Dial Range Units*
B - bar
P - psi
M - milibar
K - kPa
I - MPa
H - inH2O
A - psi/bar
C - psi/kPa
D - psi/kgf\cm2
E - bar/psi
F - MPa/bar
G - kPa/H2O
T - Meter
L - kgf\cm2
O - mm H2O
S - Atmosphere
Dial Range
See Table page 28
Case
D - Dry
E - Fillable (Empty)
G - Glycerin (99%)
L - Low Temperature
Glycerin (86%)
S - Silicon Oil
Process Connection Type
Connection type Connection Size
P - BSP-P 1/8, 1/4, 1/2 inch
N - NPT 1/8, 1/4, 1/2 inch
M - Metric (Mx1.5) 12M, 20M mm
T - Tube adapter 06M,10M,12M
1/4  ,3/8  ,1/2
mm
inch
V - Face Seal
Male swivel
1/4 inch
F - Face Seal
Female swivel
1/4 inch
H - High pressure
Male
916